Crameda AG MS-A-DS-E-151001.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 1 (8)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland www.crameda.ch
Data Sheet
Thumbwheel Switch Multiswitch,
Series A
 Compact design
 Discretionary configuration and subdivision of switching

Limit stops A...
i. e. switching range 3 to 6 A36
Order Key
A B
 Series
 Color of housing
 Coding
 Execution of circuit board
 Marking of selector disk
 Color of selector disk
 Terminals
 Optional
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Crameda AG MS-A-DS-E-151001.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 3 (8)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
Truth tables and connections
Code 001
Two pole change-over switch
Code 010
Decimal 0-9
Code 011
Decimal 0-10
Code 016
Decimal 0-15
Crameda AG MS-A-DS-E-151001.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 4 (8)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
Truth tables and connections
Code 031
BCD positive + complement
Code 033
Aiken positive + complement
Code 044
BCD positive + complement -
Code 140
BCD + 2 inputs
Crameda AG MS-A-DS-E-151001.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 5 (8)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
Truth tables and connections
Code 239
BCD + 2 inputs - 16 positions
Code 701
Single pole change-over switch
Code 731
BCD positive
Code 861
BCD negative
Crameda AG MS-A-DS-E-151001.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 6 (8)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
General
Advanced industrial process automation and measurement